
St. Anthony’s Church “MYO” 
Calendar of Events 

2023-2024 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Day Date Event Time 

Sunday October 1, 2023 Kick Off Event 5:00 – 7:00pm 

Sunday October 15, 2023 Regular Session 6:00 – 7:30pm 

Sunday October 29, 2023 Regular Session 6:00 – 7:30pm 

Sunday November 12, 2023 Regular Session 6:00 – 7:30pm 

Sunday December 3, 2023 Community Service Stay Tuned 

Sunday December 17, 2023 Christmas Party 5:30 – 7:30pm 

Sunday January 7, 2024 Regular Session 6:00 – 7:30pm 

Sunday January 21, 2024 Regular Session 6:00 – 7:30pm 

Sunday February 4, 2024 Regular Session 6:00 – 7:30pm 

Friday – Saturday February 9 – 10, 2024 Lenten Lock-in Drop-Off: Fri 5:00pm 
Pick-Up: Sat 11:00am 

Sunday February 25, 2024 Regular Session 6:00 – 7:30pm 

Sunday March 10, 2024 Regular Session 6:00 – 7:30pm 

Sunday April 7, 2024 Regular Session 6:00 – 7:30pm  

Sunday April 21, 2024 Regular Session 6:00 – 7:30pm 

Sunday May 5, 2024 Community Service Stay Tuned 

Sunday  May 19, 2024 Regular Session 6:00 – 7:30pm  

Sunday June 2, 2024 End of Season 
Event 

Stay Tuned 

Calendar is Subject to Change 
Please refer to Weekly Bulletin or WhatsApp for latest updates 


